
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

StC

77
62
14
26

486
814
131
32

283
96
66
35

107
279
203
222

6
506
507
100
19
69

Jezdec

PAVEL VOBR
KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
DAVID BAREŠ
STANISLAV VOKOUN
PAVEL VÍŠEK
PAVEL KUBA
PETR MELICHAR
JINDŘICH HOLEK
MARTIN RADOUŠ
JIŘÍ HLADÍK
MARTIN PETÁK
JAKUB JÍLEK
JAN JÍNĚ
DAVID ŘEZÁČ
JAROMÍR BEDNÁŘ
LUKÁŠ VAŇKÁT
JAKUB ČEDÍK
JAREK CHOMICZ
ANNA BEDNARZ
DAVID NĚMEČEK
DANIEL VOMÁČKA
PAVEL KUBA

Soutěšící

BMW S1000RR
MV AGUSTA
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
YAMAHA R1 STREET
HONDA CBR 1000
DUCATI STREETFIGHTER
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 STREETFIGHTER
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
MV AGUSTA 910 R
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
BMW S1000R
KTM SD 1290
SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREET
APRILIA 125SP
DUCATI 620
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 800
YAMAHA MT 689
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R3
DORSODURO 750
HONDA CBR 125
HONDA HORNET 900

Klub

NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2

Kol

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
4
4
1

Celk.čas

10:57.864
11:14.221
11:24.416
11:26.313
11:46.015
11:48.740
11:53.523
11:54.519
11:54.697
11:58.051
12:13.497
12:15.369
12:30.886
12:35.228
12:44.555
12:48.893
11:01.942
11:23.171
12:35.582
9:12.619

12:14.466
3:57.541

Dif

16.357
26.552
28.449
48.151
50.876
55.659
56.655
56.833

1:00.187
1:15.633
1:17.505
1:33.022
1:37.364
1:46.691
1:51.029

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
2 Kol
5 Kol

N.čas

1:47.855
1:50.860
1:52.457
1:50.617
1:55.129
1:56.384
1:50.064
1:57.335
1:57.220
1:57.687
1:58.907
2:00.460
1:59.374
2:03.513
2:04.407
2:05.629
2:10.204
2:08.929
2:27.910
2:15.313
2:59.466

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

16.357

Prům.rychlost

134,617

N.čas kola

1:47.855

Km/h

136,850

Nejlepší kolo

77 - PAVEL VOBR
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1PETR MELICHAR (131)

2PAVEL VOBR (77)

3KAREL TRUKMÜLLER (62)

4DAVID BAREŠ (14)

5JINDŘICH HOLEK (32)

6MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

7PAVEL VÍŠEK (486)

8STANISLAV VOKOUN (26)

9PAVEL KUBA (814)

10JIŘÍ HLADÍK (96)

11JAKUB JÍLEK (35)

12MARTIN PETÁK (66)

13JAROMÍR BEDNÁŘ (203)

14DAVID ŘEZÁČ (279)

15JAKUB ČEDÍK (6)

16LUKÁŠ VAŇKÁT (222)

17JAREK CHOMICZ (506)

18DAVID NĚMEČEK (100)

19JAN JÍNĚ (107)

20ANNA BEDNARZ (507)

21DANIEL VOMÁČKA (19)

22PAVEL KUBA (69)
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(35) JAKUB JÍLEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(107) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(279) DAVID ŘEZÁČ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(203) JAROMÍR BEDNÁŘ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(222) LUKÁŠ VAŇKÁT
1

2
3
4
5

6

(6) JAKUB ČEDÍK
1

2

Čas kola

1:58.415

1:59.693
1:57.881
1:58.385

1:57.220

1:58.798

1:58.169

1:57.687

1:58.002
1:58.314

2:01.128
2:00.567

1:58.907

2:00.342
2:00.830

2:01.143
2:00.941

2:00.460

2:00.968
2:01.847

2:03.153
2:00.053
1:59.643

2:01.510

1:59.374

2:03.513

2:05.099
2:03.830

2:04.610
2:03.835

2:06.725

2:04.407

2:07.125
2:05.786

2:07.474

2:05.629

2:05.883
2:06.968
2:06.258

2:05.760

2:11.216

Dif

+1.195

+2.473
+0.661
+1.165

+1.111

+0.482

+0.315
+0.627

+2.221
+1.660

+1.435
+1.923

+0.683
+0.481

+0.508
+1.387

+3.779
+0.679
+0.269

+2.136

+1.586
+0.317

+1.097
+0.322

+2.318

+2.718
+1.379

+3.067

+0.254
+1.339
+0.629

+0.131

+1.012

Denní čas

16:44:32.478
16:46:30.893

16:48:30.586
16:50:28.467
16:52:26.852
16:54:24.072

16:44:36.456
16:46:35.254

16:48:33.423
16:50:31.110
16:52:29.112
16:54:27.426

16:44:41.098
16:46:42.226
16:48:42.793

16:50:41.700
16:52:42.042
16:54:42.872

16:44:39.385
16:46:40.528
16:48:41.469

16:50:41.929
16:52:42.897
16:54:44.744

16:44:56.528
16:46:59.681
16:48:59.734
16:50:59.377

16:53:00.887
16:55:00.261

16:44:43.716
16:46:47.229
16:48:52.328
16:50:56.158

16:53:00.768
16:55:04.603

16:44:42.413
16:46:49.138
16:48:53.545
16:51:00.670
16:53:06.456

16:55:13.930

16:44:47.770

16:46:53.399
16:48:59.282
16:51:06.250
16:53:12.508

16:55:18.268

16:44:47.156

16:46:58.372

Kolo

3
4
5

(506) JAREK CHOMICZ

1
2
3
4

5

(507) ANNA BEDNARZ
1

2
3
4
5

(100) DAVID NĚMEČEK
1
2
3

4

(19) DANIEL VOMÁČKA
1

2
3
4

(69) PAVEL KUBA
1

Čas kola

2:10.204

2:11.146
2:11.595

2:12.014
2:09.768

2:08.929

2:31.331

2:30.181
2:33.713
2:30.062

2:27.910

2:16.429

2:15.313

2:16.706

3:01.521

2:59.466

3:00.885

Dif

+0.942
+1.391

+3.085
+0.839

+22.402

+2.271
+5.803
+2.152

+1.116

+1.393

+2.055

+1.419

Denní čas

16:49:08.576
16:51:19.722
16:53:31.317

16:44:50.504
16:47:02.518
16:49:12.286
16:51:21.215

16:53:52.546

16:45:03.091

16:47:33.272
16:50:06.985
16:52:37.047
16:55:04.957

16:44:53.546
16:47:09.975
16:49:25.288

16:51:41.994

16:45:41.969

16:48:43.490
16:51:42.956
16:54:43.841

16:46:26.916

Kolo

(77) PAVEL VOBR
1

2
3
4
5
6

(62) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(14) DAVID BAREŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(26) STANISLAV VOKOUN
1
2
3

4
5
6

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(814) PAVEL KUBA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(131) PETR MELICHAR

1
2
3
4

5
6

(32) JINDŘICH HOLEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ

Čas kola

1:47.855

1:48.411
1:48.591
1:50.195
1:48.537

1:50.860

1:51.365
1:51.823
1:51.293
1:53.032

1:52.549

1:54.035
1:52.974

1:52.457

1:53.784

1:50.617

1:52.366

1:52.545
1:53.026
1:54.176

1:57.328
1:56.282

1:55.129

1:55.620
1:58.231

1:56.384

1:57.144
1:56.398

1:56.417
1:57.266

1:50.087

1:50.064

1:50.631

1:51.207
2:37.464

1:57.335

1:58.700
1:59.340
1:57.792

1:58.556

Dif

+0.556
+0.736
+2.340
+0.682

+0.505
+0.963
+0.433
+2.172

+0.092

+1.578
+0.517

+1.327

+1.749

+1.928
+2.409
+3.559

+2.199
+1.153

+0.491
+3.102

+0.760
+0.014

+0.033
+0.882

+0.023

+0.567

+1.143
+47.400

+1.365
+2.005
+0.457

+1.221

Denní čas

16:44:23.650

16:46:11.505
16:47:59.916
16:49:48.507
16:51:38.702
16:53:27.239

16:44:25.223
16:46:16.083

16:48:07.448
16:49:59.271
16:51:50.564
16:53:43.596

16:44:27.992
16:46:20.541

16:48:14.576
16:50:07.550
16:52:00.007
16:53:53.791

16:44:32.958
16:46:23.575
16:48:15.941

16:50:08.486
16:52:01.512
16:53:55.688

16:44:32.800
16:46:30.128
16:48:26.410

16:50:21.539
16:52:17.159
16:54:15.390

16:44:34.506
16:46:30.890
16:48:28.034
16:50:24.432

16:52:20.849
16:54:18.115

16:44:23.445
16:46:13.532
16:48:03.596
16:49:54.227

16:51:45.434
16:54:22.898

16:44:32.171
16:46:29.506
16:48:28.206
16:50:27.546
16:52:25.338

16:54:23.894
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